
 

SSP GIRLS FASTPITCH ASSOCIATION
2025 Traveling Fall Ball Registration 

 

8U/10U/12U/14U/High School Div. (16U/18U) 
‐ Registration Fee: $125 

 
 
 

Fall League game schedule! 
 

Saturday, August 23 - Week 1 games - 8U/10U 
Aug 30-Sept 1 - Labor Day Weekend, No games 
Saturday, September 6 - Week 2 games - 8U/10U 

Saturday, September 13 - Week 3 games - 8U/10U 
Saturday, September 20 - Week 4 games - 8U/10U 

Saturday, September 27 - Fall State - 8U/10U 
 

Sunday, August 24 - Week 1 games - 12U/14U/HS 

Aug 30-Sept 1 - Labor Day Weekend, No games 
Sunday, September 7 - Week 2 games - 12U/14U/HS 

Sunday, September 14 - Week 3 games - 12U/14U/HS 
Sunday, September 21 - Week 4 games - 12U/14U/HS 

Sunday, September 28 - Fall State - 12U/14U/HS 
 
 

 Fall Ball Information:  
- Registration open July 4‐July 18 
- $50 late fee and board approval for late registrations 
- 5 volunteer hours required 
- Practice schedules are determined by team coaches (usually 1‐3 practices per week). 
- Play rain, snow, or shine ‐ Doubleheaders  
- Game times for league play are 12:00pm and 1:30pm OR 3:00pm and 4:30pm. 
- Players responsible for providing black softball pants and maroon socks; Jersey will 

be provided.  
 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

REGISTER ONLINE AT sspfastpitch.com UNDER 2025 FALL REGISTRATION 


